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WALMART INC.

ISIN:  US9311421039
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Price
55.86 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.36% (0.20)

US9311421039
WMT
Tradegate

EUR
Commerce
Stock

450,433 EUR
S&P 500

55.74 EUR (269)
55.87 EUR (268)
55.23 EUR
55.84 EUR
55.23 EUR
55.66 EUR
55.529 EUR
5,884
326,732.63
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=18860594
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US9311421039&ID_NOTATION=9385921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9311421039&ID_NOTATION=9385921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9311421039&ID_NOTATION=9385921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c086b57dc148d78508e53ad099297760210fcb7ba8c8a948d84ad6d9c83ec89&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=876ac6cabe552cf14&time=1713665816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c87445b812ca305ce78f86c76c0b4fa76871a5f6977815dcaa9fb7ac1dbfaafa&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=42cda39184d400b9a&time=1713665816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fff65fa06b538416d9e7c29537b4d1b9b2ab412d9fb27b67505a364e738e5f85&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=231930bfe720cfbd9&time=1713665816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e799c41d3a7acc520960e30ecc5c40c82fe19d9e87a2f851b590dd2551bed405&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ec0b459d4e0da9365&time=1713665816&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3202168a6cbe3daa6ead9291c11e4ad5151b6b3e259df185cec5be7dc89abdde&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=988aad04fc3897279&time=1713665816&tool=RSC

WALMART INC.

Details

2024/04/19 22:26:27

Price
55.86 EUR

Difference (] 0.36% (0.20)

General attributes

ISIN US9311421039
Symbol WMT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 450,433 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 55.74 EUR (269)
Ask (Ask size) 55.87 EUR (268)
Open 55.23 EUR
High 55.84 EUR
Low 55.23 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.66 EUR
VWAP 55.529 EUR
Volume (pcs) 5,884
Trading volume 326,732.63
Number of trades 68
Last size -

Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +10.10% +22.07% +44.03%
Perf (abs.) +5.11 +10.07  +17.03
Beta 0.28 0.31 0.42
Volatility  18.57 16.10 20.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/19

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
04/19

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/19

Stuttgart 2024/  21:51
04/19

SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 17:35

Price

55.49 EUR

55.55 EUR

55.86 EUR

55.77 EUR

39.00 USD

56.00 EUR (8,826
55.77 EUR (10,985
51.84 EUR (17,918
49.90 EUR (12,028

57.05 EUR (2024/04/12

47.41 EUR (2024/01/05

57.05 EUR (2024/04/12
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
45.01 EUR (2023/05/04)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.06 31

0.00 2

0.33 68

0.01 7

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9385921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291253
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850356
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496645

WALMART INC.

ERSTE

Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

02/18

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:50

22:00

08:03

17:35

08:01

19:59

17:35

19:40

17:44

19:30

08:08

107.68 CHF 0.00

59.563 USD

55.40 EUR

59.60 USD

55.25 EUR

55.65 EUR

55.52 EUR

55.64 EUR

55.50 EUR

55.49 EUR

55.28 EUR

841.56

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

100,856
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18364
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2017949
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18362
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=291250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18360

WALMART INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Walmart

Contact Details
WALMART INC.

702 SW 8th Street - 72716 Bentonville
Telefon: +1-479-273-4000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gregory Penner Chairman of Board of

Directors

Carla Harris Member of Board of
Directors

Cesar Conde Member of Board of
Directors

Marissa Mayer Member of Board of
Directors

Randall Member of Board of

Stephenson Directors

Samuel Walton Member of Board of
Directors

Sarah Friar Member of Board of
Directors

Steuart Walton Member of Board of
Directors

Thomas Horton Member of Board of
Directors

Timothy Flynn ~ Member of Board of
Directors

C. Douglas Chairman of Managing

McMillon Board

Chris Nicholas  Member of Executive
Committee

Dan Bartlett Member of Executive
Committee

Donna Morris Member of Executive
Committee

John David Member of Executive

Rainey Committee

John Furner Member of Executive
Committee

Kathryn McLay ~Member of Executive
Committee

Rachel Brand Member of Executive
Committee

Suresh Kumar  Member of Executive
Committee

4/4


mailto:-

	WALMART INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board



